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Current-Speed Curve S41R 112 MW4    

Efficiency Class, IE3

 

Parameter
 

Value
 

Unit
 

Parameter
 

Value
 

Unit
 

  

Voltage
 

400 (Y)

 
V

 
Rated Speed

 
1440

 
r.p.m

 
Frequency

 

50

 

Hz

 

Rated Current

 

7.95

 

A

 
Rated Output

 

4

 

kW

 

Starting Current

 

870

 

%

 

Standard Protection

0

8

16

24

32

40

48

56

64

72

80

(Safe motors)
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Speed [rpm]

Torque-Speed Curve S41R 112 MW4

Parameter
 

Value
 

Unit
 

Parameter
 

Value
 

Unit
   

Voltage
 

400 (Y)
 

V
 

Rated Torque
 

27
 

N.m
 

Frequency

 
50

 

Hz

 

Locked-rotor

 
Torque

 
290

 

%

 
Rated Output

 

4

 

kW

 

Pull-up

 

Torque

 

250

 

%

 Rated Speed

 

1440

 

r.p.m

 

Breakdown

 

Torque

 

380

 

%
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Efficiency Class, IE3
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